4  135.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 35159 61099090 PCS  7.00  722.25 144.45

5
 5  145.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 45171 61099090 PCS  7.00  775.75 155.15

5
 6  155.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 55183 61099090 PCS  7.00  829.25 165.85

5
 7  170.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 70201 61099090 PCS  7.00  909.50 181.90

8434.00

Total : 
RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

401.63

56.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.